HUXLEY LOUNGE SEATING CONSTRUCTION —

- Internal construction made up of boxed 2" and %" plywood, with individual pieces
interlocked, stapled and glued for added strength

- Base weldments are made of 16-gauge 2 x /2" powdercoated metal tubing

- Foam contains environmentally-friendly bio-based materials, and is California

TB117-2013 compliant

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Width
Seat Height
Arm Height
COM Yard Back
COM Yard Seat
COM Yard Arms
Cubic Feet
Ship Weight
Weight Rating*

Width

Depth

Height

Cubic Feet
COM Yard Side
Ship Weight

45 Goodrich Drive,
Kitchener ON, N2C 0B8

HUL123

Single Chair
295

28

335

23
18.25
27

15

15

35

18

108 Ibs
500 Ibs

HUT142021C
Freestanding Table, c-style

20
14
21
35

20 Ibs

T +1877395 2623
F +1877 395 6270

HUL223

Two-seat
525

28

335

46
18.25
27

3

3

35

30

185 Ibs
750 Ibs

HUT20R20B
Freestanding Table, round

20
20
20
35

16.5 Ibs

E sales@stancehealthcare.com
stancehealthcare.com

FEATURES -

- Concealed clean-out space between seat and back

- Heavy-duty glides are non-marring to protect floors

from damage

- No visible fasteners

HUL323
Three-seat
755

28

335

69

18.25

27

45

45

35

43

262 Ibs
750 Ibs

HUT181820B
Freestanding Table, square

18
18
20
4

18 Ibs

* Certified to BIFMA X5.4-2012 Standard. Weights listed are extrapolated
from the Seating Durability and Drop Test procedures of this standard.
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HUB146
Two-seat Bench
46

28

18

13.5
69 Ibs
750 Ibs

HUT184216B
Freestanding Table,
rectangular

42

18

6

7

36.5 Ibs

OPTIONS —

- Choice of wood, polyurethane or solid surface arm
caps

- Custom finishes
- Contrasting fabrics
- Power/USB options

- Moisture barrier
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HUB169
Three-seat Bench

68.25
28
8

45

20

99 Ibs
750 Ibs

~——

= N1

HUT181820FU
Freestanding Cube,
upholstered

HUT181820F
Freestanding Cube, laminated

18 18
18 18

20 20

4 4

- 15

305 Ibs 335 Ibs
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