TB117-2013 compliant

interlocked, stapled and glued for added strength

- FEATURES -

 - · Concealed clean-out space between seat and back · Heavy-duty glides are non-marring to protect floors from damage
 - · No visible fasteners

- OPTIONS -
- · Choice of wood, polyurethane or solid surface arm
- · Custom finishes
- · Contrasting fabrics
- · Power/USB options
- · Moisture barrier





 \cdot Internal construction made up of boxed ½" and ¾" plywood, with individual pieces

 $\cdot\,$ Base weldments are made of 16–gauge ½ x ½" powdercoated metal tubing

 $\cdot\,$ Foam contains environmentally-friendly bio-based materials, and is California









	HUL123	HUL223	HUL323	HUB146	HUB169
	Single Chair	Two-seat	Three-seat	Two-seat Bench	Three-seat Bench
Width	29.5	52.5	75.5	46	68.25
Depth	28	28	28	28	28
Height	33.5	33.5	33.5	18	18
Seat Width	23	46	69	_	_
Seat Height	18.25	18.25	18.25	_	_
Arm Height	27	27	27	_	_
COM Yard Back	1.5	3	4.5	_	_
COM Yard Seat	1.5	3	4.5	3	4.5
COM Yard Arms	3.5	3.5	3.5	_	_
Cubic Feet	18	30	43	13.5	20
Ship Weight	108 lbs	185 lbs	262 lbs	69 lbs	99 lbs
Weight Rating*	500 lbs	750 lbs	750 lbs	750 lbs	750 lbs















	HUT142021C Freestanding Table, c-style	HUT20R20B Freestanding Table, round	HUT181820B Freestanding Table, square	HUT184216B Freestanding Table, rectangular	HUT181820F Freestanding Cube, laminated	HUT181820FU Freestanding Cube, upholstered
Width	20	20	18	42	18	18
Depth	14	20	18	18	18	18
Height	21	20	20	16	20	20
Cubic Feet	3.5	3.5	4	7	4	4
COM Yard Side	_	_	_	_	_	1.5
Ship Weight	20 lbs	16.5 lbs	18 lbs	36.5 lbs	30.5 lbs	33.5 lbs



T +1 877 395 2623 F +1 877 395 6270 E sales@stancehealthcare.com stancehealthcare.com









